Reliable and Innovative
Key Features
• Compatible with EPSON ESC/POS command sets
• Support paper near end and black mark detection
• Connect and print faster, stop Receipt misprinting
• Support connecting to WLAN printing
• Virtual serial port mode, USB port support OPOS application
• 300mm/s ultra speed
• Built in Web page to set up printer directly
• Support 2D barcode printing
• High speed driver printing mode, 66% improvement in print
• Serial+USB+Ethernet, Parallel+USB interfaces
GA-U300III
Thermal Receipt Printer
GAINSCHA AUTO ID CO., LTD.    Tel: +86 756 3965698 Fax: +86 756 3965694 E-mail: sales@gainscha.com Website: www.gainscha.com.tw
GA-U300IIIMODEL
Print Method
Emulation
Paper width
Print width
Resolution
Paper roll
Print speed
Paper thickness
Interface
Data buffer
Barcode type
Power supply
Cash drawer
Print head life
Auto cutter life
Operating system
Net Weight
Dimension
 Thermal Receipt Printer G -U300III
Direct thermal printing
ESC/POS commands compatible
80±0.5mm
64/72mm
203dpi
83mm diameter max.
300mm/s
0.06~0.08mm
Serial+USB+Ethernet, or Parallel+USB
128K bytes
UPC-A/ UPC-E/ JAN13(EAN13)/ JAN8(EAN8)/ CODE39 / ITF/ CODEBAR/
CODE93/ CODE128/ QR Code/ PDF417
Input: AC 110V/220V, 50~60Hz Output: DC 24V/2.5A
DC 24V 1A
150km
1.5 million cuts
Support Windows/Linux/OPOS driver; Support Andriod/iOS app integration
1.26KG
136 x 190 x 130mm
A